Date

05/06/
24
05/13/

24

05/15/
24

05/20/
24

05/22/
24
05/27/
24
05/29/
24
06/05/
24

06/10/
24

06/12/
24
06/17/
24

06/19/
24

06/24/
24

07/03/
24
07/08/
24
07/10/
24

07/15/
24

07/17/
24

07/22/
24
07/29/
24
07/31/
24
08/05/
24

Time

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

6:30 PM EDT

7:45 PM EDT

9:00 PM EDT

Games for KRS Brew Crew, D2
Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Away Team

Off-Season Renegades
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew

Happy Hour
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
Field of Queens

Missfits

Crazy Pitches - Window
Works Muskoka
KRS Brew Crew

Davey Gravel
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew

Happy Hour
KRS Brew Crew

Off-Season Renegades
Field of Queens

Missfits

Crazy Pitches - Window
Works Muskoka

Away
Scor
e

Home Team Hom

Scor
KRS Brew Crew
Field of Queens
Missfits
Crazy Pitches - Window
Works Muskoka
KRS Brew Crew
Davey Gravel
Off-Season Renegades
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew
Happy Hour
KRS Brew Crew
Off-Season Renegades
Field of Queens
Missfits
Crazy Pitches - Window
Works Muskoka
KRS Brew Crew
Davey Gravel
KRS Brew Crew
KRS Brew Crew

KRS Brew Crew

KRS Brew Crew

Result

Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing
Upcom
ing



08/07/ 7:45 PM EDT KRS Brew Crew Happy Hour Upcom
24

ing
08/12/ 6:30 PM EDT Davey Gravel KRS Brew Crew Upcom
24 ing
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