

Gaines ioi	ストン	DIEW	CIEW,
Last Up	dated or	n May 01,	, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
05/06/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	Off-Season Renegades		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
05/13/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Field of Queens		Upcom ing
05/15/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Missfits		Upcom ing
05/20/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Crazy Pitches - Window Works Muskoka		Upcom ing
05/22/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	Happy Hour		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
05/27/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Davey Gravel		Upcom ing
05/29/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Off-Season Renegades		Upcom ing
06/05/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	Field of Queens		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
06/10/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Missfits		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
06/12/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	Crazy Pitches - Window Works Muskoka		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
06/17/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Happy Hour		Upcom ing
06/19/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	Davey Gravel		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
06/24/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Off-Season Renegades		Upcom ing
07/03/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Field of Queens		Upcom ing
07/08/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Missfits		Upcom ing
07/10/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Crazy Pitches - Window Works Muskoka		Upcom ing
07/15/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	Happy Hour		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
07/17/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew		Davey Gravel		Upcom ing
07/22/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	Off-Season Renegades		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
07/29/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Field of Queens		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
07/31/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	Missfits		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing
08/05/ 24	9:00 PM EDT	Crazy Pitches - Window Works Muskoka		KRS Brew Crew		Upcom ing

08/07/ 24	7:45 PM EDT	KRS Brew Crew	Happy Hour	Upcom ing
08/12/ 24	6:30 PM EDT	Davey Gravel	KRS Brew Crew	Upcom ing